
tess de meerleer

diamond chart

clarity loope clean 

VVS1

VVS

VS1

VS2

SI1

SI2

I1 - P1

I2 - P2

color D

E

F 

G

H

I

J

K

L

M-Z

carat 3.00

2.50

2.00

1.75

1.50

1.25

1.00

0.50

0.25

international grading scale

flawless - internally flawless

very very slightly included

very very slightly included

very slightly included

very slightly included

slightly included

slightly included

included

included

exeptional white +

exeptional white 

rare white +

rare white

white

slightly tinted white

slightly tinted white

tinted white

tinted white

tinted color

9.4 mm 

8.8 mm

8.2 mm

7.8 mm

7.4 mm

7 mm

6.5 mm

5.2 mm

4.1 mm

cut E

VG

G

F

P

exellent

very good

good

fair

poor


