tess de meerleer

diamond chart

international grading scale

alo ritu	loope clean	flawless - internally flawless
clarity	VVS1	very very slightly included
	VVS	very very slightly included
	VS1	very slightly included
	VS2	very slightly included
	SI1	slightly included
	SI2	slightly included
	I1 - P1	included
	12 - P2	included
color	D	exeptional white +
	E	exeptional white
	F	rare white +
	G	rare white
	Н	white
	1	slightly tinted white
	J	slightly tinted white
	K	tinted white
	L	tinted white
	M-Z	tinted color
carat	3.00	9.4 mm
	2.50	8.8 mm
	2.00	8.2 mm
	1.75	7.8 mm
	1.50	7.4 mm
	1.25	7 mm
	1.00	6.5 mm
	0.50	5.2 mm
	0.25	4.1 mm
cut	E	exellent
	VG	very good
	G	good
	F	fair
	Р	poor